Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company COMMUNITY RELIEF FUND FOR GLASGOW-

BARREN COUNTY, INC.

Company ID 0251876.09.99999 **Date Filed** 4/30/2008 9:28:37 AM

Fee \$4.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

123 E WASHINGTON ST SUE HAYNES GLASGOW, KY 42141 123 E. WASHII

141 123 E. WASHINGTON ST. GLASGOW, KY 42141

Officers

President	Petie McLean	1100 N. Race St., Glasgow, KY 42141
Secretary	Sherry Jones	117 N. Public Square, Glasgow, KY 42141
Vice President	Eldon Smith	323 Seay St., Glasgow, KY 42141
Vice President	Charles Allen	558 Sells Lane, Cave City, KY 42127

Directors

Director	Penny Huffman	215 Parkview Dr., Glasgow, KY 42141
Director	Becky Honeycutt	317 Columbia Ave., Glasgow, KY 42141
Director	Sherri Lee	P.O.Box 1745, Glasgow, KY 42142-1745
Director	Melinda Lasley	123 E. Washington St., Glasgow, KY 42141
Director	William Marrs	511 N. Race St., Glasgow, KY 42141
Director	Linda Buckner	200 N. Broadway, Glasgow, KY 42141
Director	Sheila Foster	P.O.Box 1809, Glasgow, KY 42142-1809
Director	Freddie Norris	330 Lexington Dr., Glasgow, KY 42141

Signatures

Signature Sue Haynes

Title Executive Director